6:00 PM
6:00 PM

6:05 PM

6:10 PM
6:30 PM
6:45 PM
7:15 PM
7:25 PM

7:30 PM

Adjourn

Waterford Selectboard Regular Meeting
Monday, January 8, 2024 @ 6 PM

Location: Davies Library

Call to Order
Modifications to Agenda

Approval of Meeting Minutes (Action)
e December 18, 2023

Chief Executive Officer (CEO) of Calex Michael Wright (Discussion/Action)
Great River Hydro Appraisal (Discussion/Action)

Review Articles for Town Meeting (Discussion/Action)

Citizens’ Concerns

Agenda Items for Next Meeting

Executive Session 1 V.S.A. § 313(a)(1)(B) - Personnel



