## Waterford Selectboard Regular Meeting

## Monday, January 8, 2024 @ 6 PM

## Location: Davies Library

6:00 PM	Call to Order
6:00 PM	Modifications to Agenda
6:05 PM	Approval of Meeting Minutes (Action)  • December 18, 2023
6:10 PM	Chief Executive Officer (CEO) of Calex Michael Wright (Discussion/Action)
6:30 PM	Great River Hydro Appraisal (Discussion/Action)
6:45 PM	Review Articles for Town Meeting (Discussion/Action)
7:15 PM	Citizens' Concerns
7:25 PM	Agenda Items for Next Meeting
7:30 PM	Executive Session 1 V.S.A. § 313(a)(1)(B) - Personnel
Adjourn	